

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Isd on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work - Sujan Sujan					
main road to Morvan					
Horizon table under					
MMGSU					
Name of Agency - Smt Madhu					
Kumari village + Post					
Rith Dist - Saran					
Agreement No - 15 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement volu - 5310824 =					
date of work order - 30-7-2020					
5-9-2020 (Rev)					
date of complete - 29-4-2021					
date of measurement - 28-1-21					
date of Entry - 28-1-21					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1) providing & fixing					
working benchmark					
pillars					
					0.700km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st year maint ⁿ bill				
Name of work	Const ⁿ of 50m ² Sissam Main to Meravan Hrudjan tola.				From Sissam
Agency	Smt. Madhu Kumari				
Ag ^t No.	15 SBD/2020-21				
Actual date of completion	10.4.2023				
1st year maint ⁿ period	11.4.22 to 10.4.23				
Date of entry	10.9.23				
	Work done				
①	Restoration of rain cuts				
	with Soil				
	4 x	7.50	0.90 x 0.30	= 8.10 M ³	
	2 x	11.0	0.90 x 0.30	= 5.94 M ³	
	3 x	9.75	0.90 x 0.30	= 7.90 "	
	6 x	8.50	0.90 x 0.30	= 13.77 "	
			Total	35.71 M ³	
②	Making up of Berms/shoulder				
	stripping excess Soil				
	5 x	11.20	0.90	= 50.40 M ²	
	4 x	14.25	0.90	= 51.30 "	
	1 x	12.90	0.90	= 11.61 "	
			Total	113.31 M ²	
③	Repair of pot patch with				
	M.S.S				
	6 x	0.75	0.50	= 2.25 M ²	

Continuation

	Abstract of cost		
(1)	Restoration of Raincuds width soil - - - -		
	Qty wide TMB P/29		
35.71 m ² Unit 35.64 m ²	@ ₹ 379.59/m ²	- ₹ 13452 = 00	
(2)	Making up of Berms		
113.31 m ²	Qty wide TMB P/29		
Unit 112.50 m ²	@ ₹ 56.81 m ²	- ₹ 6391 = 00	
(3)	Repairs of Pot Patch with M.S.G - - - -		
	Qty wide TMB P/30		
8.865 m ²	@ ₹ 275.33/m ²	- ₹ 2441.00	
(4)	Cutting of branches of tree		
	Qty wide TMB P/30		
1 No	@ ₹ 106.12 / each	- ₹ 106 = 00	

less 0.61% for below $\rightarrow 137 = 00$

~~HE~~
10.9.23
JE.